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FEE STRUCTURE FOR ALL THE COURSES FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-22

Fee Structure for B. Sc Nursing Course

KR College Fees:

Packaged Fee Structure

Year Amount

1st Year Rs. 1,45,000/-
2™ Year Rs. 1,10,000/-
34 Year Rs. 1,10,000/-
4th Year Rs. 1,10,000/-
TOTAL Rs.4,75,000/-

Fee Structure for G.N.M Course

Year Amount

1st Year Rs. 1,20,000/-
2nd Year Rs. 1,10,000/-
3™ Year Rs. 1,10,000/-
TOTAL Rs. 3,40,000/-

Fee Structure for PB B.Sc Nursing Course

[ Year o Amount
1st Year Rs. 90,000/-
2nd Year Rs. 90,000/-
TOTAL Rs. 1,80,000/-

Fee Structure for M. Sc Nursing Course

Year Amount

1st Year Rs. 1,50,000/-

2nd Year Rs. 1,00,000/-

TOTAL Rs. 2,50,000/-
Note:

= University fee, clinical posting Fee and refundable cau

included.

Fee Structure for B. Pharm Course

Year Amount

1st Year Rs. 1,55,000/-
2nd Year Rs. 1,40,000/-
3@ Year Rs. 1,40,000/-
4 Year Rs. 1,40,000/-
TOTAL Rs. 5,75,000/-

Fee Structure for D. Pharm Course

Year Amount
1st Year Rs. 90,000/-
2nd Year Rs. 60,000/-
TOTAL Rs. 1,50,000/-
Fee Structure for B. Sc Health Science Courses
Year B Amount
15t Year Rs. 1,10,000/-
2 Year Rs. 95,000/-
3™ Year Rs. 90,000/-
TOTAL Rs. 2,95,000/-

o Health Science Students need to pay Rs. 50,000/-
for the 4 year, if they avail Hostel and Mess

Facility.

tion deposit of Rs.5000 not




SWETHA GROUP OF NURSING

(Recognized by Govt.of Karnataka KSNC & Indian Nursing Council New Delhi)
#61, Opp, Janapriya Township, Kadabagere (Po) Magadi Road
Bangalore - 562 130 Karnataka

Ref: Date:

FEES STRUCTURE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-2022

SLNo. Particulars | IstYear | 2ndYear | 3rdYear | 4thYear | TOTAL |

1| GNM | 195000 | 75000 | 200 N | 345000 |

2 | BSC(N) | 205000 | 90,000 | 90,000 | 90,000 | 4.75.000 |

3 PC BSC (N) 1,20.000 80,000 — | s 200000 |

4 | MSC(N) 4 150000 | 100000 | e ! e | 250000 |
DIPLOMA IN

5 | PHARMACY 1,10000 | 60,000 | | — | 1,70,000

*Examination & Clinical, Uniform fee will be extra*

ELIGIBILITY:

» G.N.M : PUC/ Higher Secondary/ 10+2 Examination Pass with English along with 4 subjects at
least 40% and above taken together

# BSc Nursing : PUC/ Higher Secondary/ 10+2 Examination Pass with English along with PCB at
least 45% and above taken together

# PC BSc Nursing : 50% Marks in GNM Nursing

# MSC Nursing : 50% Marks i BSC Nursing
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ROUP OF NURSING
SWETHA GROUP OF 2

Course - BSc Nursing (Bachelor of Science)

FEES DETAILS

Course GNM Nursing ( General Nursing Midwifery)

FEES DETAILS

M nd
Particulars 2" Year

1. Tuition Fi

uition Fees 85,000/- [40,000/- {40,000/-
2 Registration Fee of KNC dededededk ek
3 & KSDNED 15,000/'

Transportation

Clinical Posting 251000/' 21500/' 21500/'
i Miscellaneous (Library, 15'000/_ 2'500/. 2,500/'

Sports, E- Journal Fees)

. | Hostel Food & 50,000/- |35,000/- |35,000/-

9 Accommodation

Total 1,90,000/-| 80,000/-| 80,000/-
Grand Total : 3,50,000/-

Minimum age 17 years and maximum 35 years.
Pass in 10+2 or PUC or equivalent with 40% marks.

The approximate cost involved in the GNM Program is Rupees Three Lakhs Fifty
THOUSANDS ONLY.

NB : DD Should be drawn in favour of KEERTHI School of Nursing Banglore

YOCUMENTS REQUIRED :

10th Admit Card

10 th Marks Card

12th Marks Card
TC/School Leaving
Migration

Photo & Adhar Card Xerox

BOVE THE FEE STRUCTURE FOOD & ACCOMMODATION INCLUDED
UNIFORM FEES WILL BE EXTRA

o000

Course - PB.BSc Nursing (Post Basic) & MSc Nursing

FEES DETAILS

Particulars 1" Year 2™ Year 3" Year 4" Year Particulars
L. | Tuition Fees 85,000/ | 55,000/- | 55,000/-| 55,000/~ A Tuition Fees 45,000/- 45,000/~
2 icgiétll;allli;m SR obRNC 15,000/~ | *rnr ran— [P 2. zegézallli;n ReeobRNG 15,000/- WANRR R
[ p—— 25,000/- | 2,500/- | 2,500/ | 2,500/- 3, iy 20,000 | 10,000/-
3 | Sportar b oumnst feesy | 15,0007 | 2,500/ | 2,500/- | 2,500/- ‘. e (L, 20,000~ | 5000/-

Sports, E- Journal Fees)

el 50,000/- | 35,000/- | 35,000/-| 35,000/-

Hostel Food &

Hostel Food &
5. Accommodation

50,000/- 50,000/-

Total 1,90,000/- 95,000/- | 95,000/~ 95,000/-

Total 1,50,000/- 1,10,000/-

Grand Total : 4,75,000/-

Grand Total : 2,60,0000/-

Minimum age 17 years and maximum 35 years.
Pass in 10+2 or PUC PCBE,with minimum 45% marks.

The approximate cost involved in the BSc in Nursing Program is Rupees Four Lakhs Seventy Five
Thousands only

NB : DD Should be drawn in favour of KEERTHI School of Nursing Banglore

DOCUMENTS REQUIRED :
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ABOVE THE FEE STRUCTURE FOOD & ACCOMMODATION INCLUDE

10th Admit Card

10 th Marks Card

12th Marks Card

TC/ School Leaving
Migration

Photo & Adhar Card Xerox

UNIFORM FEES WILL BE EXTRA

Pass in GNM with Registered Nurse.

Pass in B.S¢ Nursing or PB.B.Sc¢ (N).

Registered Nurse Minimum 1 Years Experience

The approximate cost involved in the PBBs¢/ MSc Programme is Rupees Two Lakhs
Sixty Thousand Only.

DOCUMENTS REQUIRED :

10th Admit Card

10 th Marks Card

12th Marks Card

GNM All Marks Card / BSc All Marks Card
Registration / Diploma & Degree Certificates
Photo & Adhar Card Xerox
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ABOVE THE FEE STRUCTURE FOOD & ACCOMMODATION INCLUDED
UNIFORM FEES WILL BE EXTRA




FEES STRUCTURE 2021-2022

Courses 1% Year 2" Year 3" Year 4" Year Total Fees
BSc

Nursing 2,05,000 1,00,000 1,00,000 1,00,000 5,05,000

GNM 2,05,000 60,000 60,000 | --mmeeee- 3,25,000

2,25,000 1,00,000 1,00,000 1,00,000 5,25,000

(Physlotherapy)

D.Pharma @ 1,20,000 40,000 |  seeeeeees | mmeeeeee 1,60,000
PostBsC | 400000 = 50,000 | ceeeeeeem | ceeeeee 1,50,000
Nursing bl ’ bt

Note: Including Admission Fees, University Eligibility Fees, Lab Fees, Food & Accommodation
Uniform & Other Miscellaneous University Registration 15000/ ( First Year Only )

Affiliated to RGUHS, Recognised by INC, KNC & Govt. of Karnataka, Approved by KSDEB

i 4 SURYA GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS

#96, Bommanahalli Village, Old Madras Road Virgo Nagar Post, Bengaluru-560049 Karnataka India
For Admission Contact

+91 98318 94303

(e ® o1 81236 12472 D info@vidyaxcel.com o 1/240 Baishnabhghata Patuli
*/ 19191236 72473 u +91 91236 7247: admin@yvidyaxcel.com Block- B Kolkata-700094



